for the
DISCERNING SWINE

now incorperating
our sister restaurant



CASK ALES

Rotating Guest Cask

DRAUGHT

Dancing Pig Lager

Mahou Lager

Camden Hells Lager
Camden Pale Ale

Spaten Helles

Unfiltered Stella Artois
Paulaner Hefeweiss

Floris Framboise, Raspberry
Rotating Guest Kegs
Guinness

Orchard Pig Reveller Cider

BOTTLES & CANS

Schofferhofer 330ml
Estrella 0% 330ml
Corona 330ml

Estrella Damm 330ml
Estrella Galicia GF 330ml

Damm Limon

ABV

Ask for details

1/2

Pint

ABV 1, Pint
4% £2.8 £4.2
51% £3 £5.3
4.6% £3 £5.2
4% £3.2 £5.5
52% £3.2 £5.5
5.0% £3.2 £5.5
5.5% £3.2 £5.5
3.6% £3.5 £5.8
See black board
4.1%  £3.2 £5.5
45% £2.8 £5
ABV

2.5% £3.6

0.0% £3.6

4.5% £4.5

4.6% £4.5

5.5% £4.5

3.2% £4



COCKTAILS All £8 unless stated otherwise

Rum Punch
Bacardi Spiced, Bacardi Coconut, Pineapple Juice,
Apple Juice, Lime, Guava Gomme, Blue Curagao

Espresso Martini
Eristoff Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Gomme

Love Affair
Gordon’s Pink Gin, St Germaine, Lemon, Hibiscus Gomme,
Prosecco & Soda, Raspberries, Strawberries

Senérita Cerdita
Licor 43, Passoa, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Gomme, Lemon,
Passionfruit Puree & Cava

Let That Mango
Mango & Lime Whitley Neill, Mango Puree, Lime,
Apple Juice, Mint, Crushed Ice, Soda Top

Pomegranate Margarita
Tequila, Pomegranate Juice, Lime Juice, Agave Nectar, Salt

Cherry Sour
Disaronno, Cherry Brandy, Lemon Juice

Black Forest Old Fashioned £9
Woodford Reserve, Créme de Mure, Créme de Cacao,
Chocolate Bitters

Unless Stated, All Our Cocktails Are Vegan Friendly
Classic Cocktails can be made if we have the ingredients — Just ask



SANGRIA

Sangria Cava Blanco Cava Rosado
Glass £7 Jug £22 Glass £8 Jug £25 Glass £8 Jug £26

Red wine, orange liquer, Cava, orange liquer,  Rose cava, orange
cherry brandy, orange, cherry brandy, apple liquer, cherry brandy,
sugar, fruit, lemonade juice, fruit, fizz apple juice, fruit, fizz

SPRITZ All£8

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Hugo Spritz
St Germaine, Lemon Juice, Mint, Prosecco, Soda

Blackberry Spritz
Blackberry Gin, Cucumber Gomme, Lemon Juice,
Fresh Blackberries, Prosecco, Soda

MOCKTAILS All £4.50

Lil Miss Basic
Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Passionfruit Puree,
Raspberry Gomme, Lemon Juice, Lemonade Top

First Kiss
Pomegranate Juice, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice,
Strawberries, Raspberries, Lemonade

Mango Nojito
Mango Puree, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Mint, Soda

Lil Pig’s Slush Small £2 / Large £3
Sugar Free Flavours — ask for details



WINES

We use a Verre de Vin system to allow us to serve
you all our great wines by the glass, keeping them
fresh for up to 21 days from opening

WHITES

Viura Blanco

Campo Nuevo, Spain
175ml £4.8

250ml £6.8

Bottle £20

Pinot Crigio

Marchesi Evani, Italy
175ml £5.2

250ml £7.3

Bottle £22

Chenin Blanc
Mineraleum, France
175ml £5.2

250ml £7.3

Bottle £22

Unoaked Chardonnay
Berri Estate, Australia
175ml £5.5

250ml £7.7

Bottle £23

Viognier

Vine Trail, Chile
175ml £5.7

250ml £7.9

Bottle £24

Vermentino

Le Coquille, France
175ml £6

250ml £8.5

Bottle £25

White Rioja

Bodegas, Muerza, Spain
175ml £6.2

250ml £8.6

Bottle £26

Muscat / Gewurztraminer
Vina Esmeralda,Torres, Spain
175ml £6.3

250ml £9

Bottle £27

Sauvignon Blanc

Leefield Station, Marlborough,
New Zealand

175ml £6.7

250ml £9.3

Bottle £28

125ml measure available
upon request.



Flzz ROSE

Prosecco Crenache Rose
Le Altane, Italy Coquille de Fleur, France
175ml £6.9 175ml £6.8
Bottle £28 250ml £9.4
Bottle £27.5
Cava Brut

Castellblanc Brut,
Catalonia, Spain
125ml £4.5

Bottle £26

Cava Rosado
Castellblanc Rose,
Catalunya, Spain
125ml £4.6

Bottle £28

125ml measure available upon request.



REDS

Tempranillo

Campo Nuevo, Spain
175ml £4.8

250ml £6.8

Bottle £20

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tekena, Central Valley, Chile
175ml £5

250ml £7

Bottle £21

Old Vines Garnache
Principe de Viana, Spain
175ml £5.5

250ml £7.7

Bottle £23

Shiraz

Pitchfork, Australia
175ml £5.7

250ml £7.9

Bottle £24

Malbec

Hornhead, France
175ml £6.4

250ml £8.9

Bottle £26

Syrah

Smart Dog, Portugal
175ml £6.2

250ml £8.6

Bottle £26

Primitivo del Salento Reserve
Feudi Salentini 125, Italy
175ml £6.7

250ml £9.3  Bottle £28

Monastrell/Petite Verdot/Syrah
Goru, Jumilla, Spain

175ml £7.7

250ml £10.8

Bottle £32

Priorat

Torres, Salmos, Spain
175ml £11.5

250ml £16

Bottle £48

125ml measure available upon request.



SPIRITS

House Spirits

Eristoff Vodka

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s Pink

Bacardi White / Spiced
Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort
Luxado Amaretto
Torres Brandy

(Add mixer £2 / Tonic £2.5)

Gin

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Mango & Lime
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Hendricks

Brockmans

Malfy Grapefruit

Malfy Limon

Gin Mare

Tonics

Franklin & Sons Regular
Franklin & Sons Slimline

Franklin & Sons Rhubarb & Hibiscus

25ml
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

25ml
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

£2.5

Franklin & Sons Elderflower & Cucumber
Franklin & Sons Rosemary & Black Olive

50ml
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5

50ml
£6
£6
£6
£6
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5



SPIRITS

Rum

Bacardi White
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Coconut
Kraken

Mount Gay Eclipse
Ron Abuelo Anejo
Brugal Extra Viejo
Bumbu Original Rum
Ron Zacapa Solera 15

Whisky / Whiskey

Hibiki Harmony

Auchentoshan American Oak
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 year old
Monkey Shoulder

Nomad Outland

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve
Jamesons

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Brandy
Hennessey VS

Shots & Liqueurs
Jagermeister / Jagerbomb
Olmeca White

Patron Silver

Sambuca

Licor 43

Baileys (50ml)

25ml
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£5
£6

25ml
£6
£5
£6
£5
£5
£6
£4.5
£4.5

25ml
£4.5

25ml
£3
£3.5
£4.5
£3.5
£3.5
£4

50ml
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£7
£9

50ml
£9
£8
£9
£8
£8
£9
£6.5
£6.5

50ml
£6.5

£4.5



SOFT DRINKS

Juice £3 / £4
Apple / Orange / Cranberry

Pineapple / Tomato / Pomegranate

Softs £3 / £4
Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / Lemonade

Franklin & Sons Sodas £3.5
Elderflower Lemonade / Rhubarb Lemonade

Raspberry Lemonade / Ginger Beer

Franklin & Sons Tonics £2.5
Regular / Slimline / Rhubarb & Hibiscus

Elderflower & Cucumber / Rosemary & Olive

HOT DRINKS
Americano £3 Add Syrups for 50p
Flat White £3 Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut

Cappuccino £3.5

Latte £3.5

Espresso £2.5

Breakfast Tea £3

Flavoured Teas £3

Hot Chocolate £3.5

(add cream & marshmallow £1)
Licor43 Coffee £6

Dairy free milks available



THE

CRAFTY
SWINE

@THECRAFTYSWINE



